WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 1
S and D prep
P prep
Bollard Post
for Push Plate or Touch Panel
Alternative to wall mounted access

  LIT-BOLLARD  01/17
[t] 800.413.8783 ■ 805.494.0622 ■ [f] 866.215.3138 ■ 801 Avenida Acaso, Camarillo, CA 93012 ■ PO Box 3670, Camarillo, CA 93011
     HOW TO ORDER
1| SPECIFY MODEL
S 1-gang prep
D 2-gang prep
P Touch Panel prep
A Narrow Mullion prep
V  628 Aluminum (standard)
X  710 Dark Anodized Aluminum
2| SPECIFY PREP
3| SPECIFY FINISH
BPS6 42” Surface Mount, 6” Square Post
BPG6 54” In-Ground, 6” Square Post
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  BPG6  D  V  484A4U  400W1-433   400RC433
482O4U Push Plate Switch 4-1/2 square,
Push to Open, Black Infill, SPDT
482A4U Push Plate Switch 4-1/2 square,
Ë Push to Open, Blue Infill, SPDT
484O4U Push Plate Switch 4-1/2 square,
Push to Open, Black Infill, DPDT
484A4U Push Plate Switch 4-1/2 square,
Ë Push to Open, Blue Infill, DPDT
482AA36 Touchpanel 36”,
Ë Push to Open, Blue Infill, SPDT
484AA36 Touchpanel 36”,
Ë Push to Open, Blue Infill, DPDT
400W1-433 433MHz Micro Transmitter
400RC433 433MHz One Channel Receiver
4| SPECIFY PUSH PLATE OR COLUMN (SOLD SEPARATELY)
5| SPECIFY WIRELESS TRANSMITTER (OPTIONAL -
SOLD SEPARATELY)